BOnomil

GROUP

f>FRABO

frabo

G-SIZE

RG5092

Coude 90° M/F.

Spécifications techniques

22
28
35
42
54

BAG
10
10

MASTER BOX
300

150

90

40

10

CODE

RG5092022022000
RG5092028028000
RG5092035035000
RG5092042042000
RG5092054054000

33
45
53
61
74

35
47
55
63
76




Applications
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DRINKING GAS
WATER

COMPRESSED
AIR

HVAC
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INDUSTRIAL

REFRIGERATION




	RG5092
	Spécifications techniques
	Applications


